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Under 15 Boys  — Team Results — Final

  1 Chiltern Harriers Ac  ‘A’    20:10
1 J. Aherne (1)  6:40 2 J. McCarthy (1)  6:31
3 B. Hughes (1)  6:59
  2 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    20:18
1 M Bartram (6)  6:56 2 B Earnes (4)  7:05
3 C McKie (2)  6:17
  3 Camberley & District Ac  ‘A’    20:44
1 R. McCawley (4)  6:55 2 N,. Mapperley (3)  6:52
3 B. McCawley (3)  6:57
  4 Chiltern Harriers Ac  ‘B’    21:16
1 J. Cochrane (3)  6:50 2 S. Butcher (5)  7:20
3 C. Neal (4)  7:06
  5 City Of Norwich Ac  ‘A’    21:24
1 A. Waterson (2)  6:44 2 J. Finch (2)  7:02
3 A. Davison (5)  7:38
  6 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘A’    21:59
1 M. Imo (9)  7:15 2 Aubyn A. St (7)  7:21
3 J. Gilbert (6)  7:23
  7 Dorking & Mole Valley    22:37
1 B Brunswick (5)  6:55 2 O Baker (13)  8:24
3 C Wyllie (7)  7:18
  8 Nene Valley Harrriers    22:44
1 B. Mugnier (7)  6:58 2 A. Hampson (6)  7:17
3 M. Hudson (8)  8:29
  9 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    22:46
1 M. Ferrari (15)  7:40 2 A. Mohammed (8)  7:10
3 A. Clark (9)  7:56
 10 Bedford & County Ac  ‘A’    22:47
1 M. Marsom (12)  7:26 2 T. Holland (10)  7:37
3 A. Hepburn (10)  7:44
 11 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘B’    22:59
1 J. Horrex (13)  7:31 2 L. Marriott (14)  7:51
3 J. Cooper (11)  7:37
 12 Peterborough Ac  ‘A’    23:11
1 A. Usatenko (11)  7:20 2 D. Stephenson (9)  7:41
3 D. Rutterford (12)  8:10

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 13 Biggleswade Ac    23:47
1 C. Trudgill (17)  7:46 2 J. Taylor (17)  8:15
3 J. Thomas (13)  7:46

Incomplete Teams:
Chiltern Harriers Ac  ‘C’

1 T. Jones (8)  7:00 2 W. Oleksiuk (11)  8:12

Bedford & County Ac  ‘B’
1 F. Jenkins (10)  7:17 2 C. Westrope (12)  7:59

Camberley & District Ac  ‘B’
1 E. Forster (18)  7:59 2 J. Raby (15)  7:34

City Of Norwich Ac  ‘B’
1 B. Beckett (16)  7:40 2 J. Shorrock (16)  8:09

Herne Hill Harriers  ‘B’
1 F. Cunningham (14)  7:34

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 C McKie WestSAC A     6:17
  2 J. McCarthy Chiltern H A     6:31
  3 J. Aherne Chiltern H A     6:40
  4 A. Waterson City Of No A     6:44
  5 J. Cochrane Chiltern H B     6:50
  6 N,. Mapperley Camberley A     6:52
  7 R. McCawley Camberley A     6:55
  = B Brunswick Dorking&MV     6:55
  9 M Bartram WestSAC A     6:56
 10 B. McCawley Camberley A     6:57
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Under 15 Boys Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 J. Aherne Chiltern H  A     6:40
  2 A. Waterson City Of No  A     6:44
  3 J. Cochrane Chiltern H  B     6:50
  4 R. McCawley Camberley  A     6:55
  5 B Brunswick Dorking&MV     6:55
  6 M Bartram WestSAC  A     6:56
  7 B. Mugnier Nene Valle     6:58
  8 T. Jones Chiltern H  C     7:00
  9 M. Imo Thames Val  A     7:15
 10 F. Jenkins Bedford &  B     7:17

 11 A. Usatenko Peterborou  A     7:20
 12 M. Marsom Bedford &  A     7:26
 13 J. Horrex Thames Val  B     7:31
 14 F. Cunningham Herne Hill  B     7:34
 15 M. Ferrari Herne Hill  A     7:40
 16 B. Beckett City Of No  B     7:40
 17 C. Trudgill Biggleswad     7:46
 18 E. Forster Camberley  B     7:59

Under 15 Boys Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 J. McCarthy Chiltern H  A     6:31    13:11  0
  2 J. Finch City Of No  A     7:02    13:46  0
  3 N,. Mapperley Camberley  A     6:52    13:47 +  1
  4 B Earnes WestSAC  A     7:05    14:01 +  2
  5 S. Butcher Chiltern H  B     7:20    14:10 -  2
  6 A. Hampson Nene Valle     7:17    14:15 +  1
  7 Aubyn A. St Thames Val  A     7:21    14:36 +  2
  8 A. Mohammed Herne Hill  A     7:10    14:50 +  7
  9 D. Stephenson Peterborou  A     7:41    15:01 +  2
 10 T. Holland Bedford &  A     7:37    15:03 +  2
 11 W. Oleksiuk Chiltern H  C     8:12    15:12 -  3
 12 C. Westrope Bedford &  B     7:59    15:16 -  2
 13 O Baker Dorking&MV     8:24    15:19 -  8
 14 L. Marriott Thames Val  B     7:51    15:22 -  1
 15 J. Raby Camberley  B     7:34    15:33 +  3
 16 J. Shorrock City Of No  B     8:09    15:49  0
 17 J. Taylor Biggleswad     8:15    16:01  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 J. McCarthy Chiltern H  A     6:31
  2 N,. Mapperley Camberley  A     6:52
  3 J. Finch City Of No  A     7:02
  4 B Earnes WestSAC  A     7:05
  5 A. Mohammed Herne Hill  A     7:10
  6 A. Hampson Nene Valle     7:17
  7 S. Butcher Chiltern H  B     7:20
  8 Aubyn A. St Thames Val  A     7:21
  9 J. Raby Camberley  B     7:34
 10 T. Holland Bedford &  A     7:37

Under 15 Boys Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 B. Hughes Chiltern H  A     6:59    20:10  0
  2 C McKie WestSAC  A     6:17    20:18 +  2
  3 B. McCawley Camberley  A     6:57    20:44  0
  4 C. Neal Chiltern H  B     7:06    21:16 +  1
  5 A. Davison City Of No  A     7:38    21:24 -  3
  6 J. Gilbert Thames Val  A     7:23    21:59 +  1
  7 C Wyllie Dorking&MV     7:18    22:37 +  6
  8 M. Hudson Nene Valle     8:29    22:44 -  2
  9 A. Clark Herne Hill  A     7:56    22:46 -  1
 10 A. Hepburn Bedford &  A     7:44    22:47  0
 11 J. Cooper Thames Val  B     7:37    22:59 +  3
 12 D. Rutterford Peterborou  A     8:10    23:11 -  3

 13 J. Thomas Biggleswad     7:46    23:47 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 C McKie WestSAC  A     6:17
  2 B. McCawley Camberley  A     6:57
  3 B. Hughes Chiltern H  A     6:59
  4 C. Neal Chiltern H  B     7:06
  5 C Wyllie Dorking&MV     7:18
  6 J. Gilbert Thames Val  A     7:23
  7 J. Cooper Thames Val  B     7:37
  8 A. Davison City Of No  A     7:38
  9 A. Hepburn Bedford &  A     7:44
 10 J. Thomas Biggleswad     7:46


